2 4/7T EC HN IC AL  S U P P O RT*1 - 8 8 8 - N E T G E A R  ( 6 3 8 - 4 3 2 l )E m a i l :  i n f o @ N E T G E A R . c o mP r o S a f e ™  5 - p o r t  a n d  8 - p o r t  G i g a b i t  E t h e r n e t   D e s k t o p  S w i t c h e s  1 0 / 1 0 0 / 1 0 0 0  M b p s  D a t a  S h e e t
G S 8 .  7 S e r i e s
Desktop PC
with
GA311
Desktop PC
with
GA311

32-bit Gigabit PCI Adapter (GA311)
Gigabit PC Card Adapter (GA511)
Ordering Information
 GS105
 North America: GS105NA
 Europe - General: GS105GE
 Europe - UK: GS105UK
 Europe - Germany: GS105GR
Asia: GS105AU
Japan: GS105A-200JPS
GS108
North America: GS108NA
 Europe - General: GS108GE
 Europe - UK: GS108UK
 Europe - Germany: GS108GR
Asia: GS108AU
Japan: GS108A-200JPS
–
–
•
–